2021 GMR
Motor Type
D�splacement
(cc)
Max. Speed
(rpm)
Max.
Pressure
(bar)
Max. Torque
(Nm)
L
We�ght
(kg)
GMR.050.RDHG12EGN 50,0 775 140 93 142 6,5
GMR.080.RDHG12EGN 80,0 750 140 152 147 6,9
GMR.100.RDHG12EGN 100,0 600 140 194 151 7,0
GMR.125.RDHG12EGN 125,0 475 140 237 155 7,3
GMR.160.RDHG12EGN 160,0 375 140 310 161 7,5
GMR.200.RDHG12EGN 200,0 300 140 369 168 8,0
GMR.250.RDHG12EGN 250,0 240 110 380 177 8,5
GMR.315.RDHG12EGN 315,0 190 90 380 189 9,0
GMR.400.RDHG12EGN 400,0 160 70 380 203 11,0
blueascend.com 05